Anakartlar

Uriin
GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI

M.2 mATX AM4

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 M.ATX
AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B450M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
4000MHz mATX AM4

MSI PRO H510M-B 2933MHz DDR4 M.2 USB3.2
mATX 1200p

ASUS PRIME B450M-K II 4400 DDR4 DVI VGA M2
AM4

ASUS TUF GAMING B550M-PLUS DDR4 4600Mhz
mATX AM4

MSI A320M-A PRO DDR4 3200 (0C) DVI HDMI mATX

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2
MATX AM4

MSI B450M-A PRO MAX DDR4 3466 (0C)MHz DVI
HDMI M.2 MATX AM4

MSI B450M-A PRO MAX II AMD DDR4 4133Mhz(0C)
MATX AM4

Marka

Gigabyte

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

49,35 USD

52,39 USD

54,60 USD

59,33 USD

65,10 USD

152,25

usb

50,66 USD

51,98 USD

59,33 USD

60,90 USD

65,63 USD

66,67 USD



MSI B450M PRO-VDH MAX 3866(0C)MHZ DDR4 HDMI Msi 0 72,97 USD
“ MATX AM4

MSI B550M PRO-VDH DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI mATX Msi 0 86,10 USD
AM4
MSI B450 GAMING PLUS MAX AM4 DDR4 Msi 0 91,35 USD

3466 (0C)DVI HDMI USB3.2 ATX

GAMING
PLUS AR

MSI MAG A520M VECTOR WIFI 4600/1866Mhz M.2 Msi 0 97,65 USD
AM4
MSI PRO B550M-P GEN3 DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI VGA Msi 0 101,85
DVI M.2 mATX AM4 usb
MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP Msi 0 111,82
ATX AM4 usb
MSI B550 GAMING GEN3 DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz ATX Msi 0 114,45
AM4 usb
MSI B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI Msi 0 114,45
MATX AM4 usb
MSI MPG B550 GAMING PLUS DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz Msi 0 121,80
ATX AM4 usb
MSI MAG B550 TOMAHAWK DDR4 5100(0C)Mhz ATX Msi 0 139,65
AM4 usb
MSI MAG B550M BAZOOKA DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI Msi 0 150,15
MATX AM4 usb
ASUS TUF GAMING B550-PRO DDR4 4600Mhz(0C) Asus 0 163,80
HDMI M.2 ATX AM4 usb
MSI MAG B550M MORTAR MAX WIFI DDR4 4400MHZ Msi 0 189,53
HDMI MATX AM4 usb
MSI MAG B550 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI 5100MHz(0C) Msi 0 193,73

DDR4 ATX AM4 usb




' ®  ASUS PROART X570-CREATOR WIFI 5100Mhz(0C) Asus 0 416,85

DDR4 ATX AM4 usb

weat B0



